201810 Student by Major

Thursday, September 20, 2018

MAJOR

Accounting

Acting

American Studies
Anthropology

Art

Biochemistry

Biology

Business

Business Administration
Chemistry

Computer Science
Contemporary Musicianship
Design Tech & Entrepreneurship
Economics

Elementary Education
English - Literature

English - Writing
Environmental Studies
Finance

Financial Services

French & Francophone Studies
German

Greek and Roman Studies
Health Promo & Fit Mgmt
Hispanic Studies

History

Instrumental Performance
Interdisciplinary Educ Studies
International Business
International Studies
Marketing

Mathematics

Music

Music Composition

Music Education

Music Theatre
Neuroscience
Non-Matriculated

Nursing

FR
17
10

60

61

11

10

17

10

12

w o o U1 oo Un

10

(o]

57

o)
24

30

46

10

10

w

w O b W

10

Ul 0O O W U1 L1 N

46

JR
39

32

45

15

13

13
13

10

10
11

S 00 W N P B NN PP

[EEN
o

11
10

52

SR
53

50

33

13

10

[ [
O 00N -

W NJ W w N PN R

[EEN
o 00

11
11

40

Total
133
22

12
18
10
172
67
126
36
47

24
42
28
37
34
33
44
21

21
23
32
10

14
31
14
39
17
12
40
38
16

195

Page 1 of 2



MAIJOR FR

Philosophy 1
Physics 14
Piano Performance

Political Science 16
Psychology 28
Religion

Secondary Education 4
Sociology 4

Special-Biochemistry

Special-Dance Management

String Perf and Pedagogy

Theatre Arts

Theatre Design/Technology

Undecided 88
Undeclared

Vocal Performance

Women's and Gender Studies
Totals: 566
Includes Double/Triple Majors

Total Enroliment: 1694

SO

12
20

34

410

JR

16

16
29

15

[uny

w N O

460

SR

12

w
N B

W o P P A W 0

468

Total
10
49

58
109

36
21

20
14
125

14

1904

Page 2 of 2



