## 201810 Student by Major

Thursday, September 20, 2018

MAJOR	FR	SO	JR	SR	Total	
Accounting	17	24	39	53	133	
Acting	10	5	2	5	22	
American Studies	1				1	
Anthropology	6	1	2	3	12	
Art	3	5	4	6	18	
Biochemistry	6		2	2	10	
Biology	60	30	32	50	172	
Business	61	5	1		67	
Business Administration	2	46	45	33	126	
Chemistry	7	7	15	7	36	
Computer Science	11	10	13	13	47	
Contemporary Musicianship	1			1	2	
Design Tech & Entrepreneurship	5	2	13	4	24	
Economics	10	9	13	10	42	
Elementary Education	9	9	5	5	28	
English - Literature	8	10	10	9	37	
English - Writing	9	8	6	11	34	
Environmental Studies	7	8	6	12	33	
Finance	17	9	10	8	44	
Financial Services			11	10	21	
French & Francophone Studies	2	1		1	4	
German		3	1	1	5	
Greek and Roman Studies			1	2	3	
Health Promo & Fit Mgmt	10	3	7	1	21	
Hispanic Studies	5	4	7	7	23	
History	12	9	4	7	32	
Instrumental Performance	1	3	1	5	10	
Interdisciplinary Educ Studies			2	3	5	
International Business	5	3	3	3	14	
International Studies	6	10	8	7	31	
Marketing	5	2	4	3	14	
Mathematics	6	5	10	18	39	
Music	6	5		6	17	
Music Composition	3	3	2	4	12	
Music Education	10	8	11	11	40	
Music Theatre	9	8	10	11	38	
Neuroscience	4	5	4	3	16	
Non-Matriculated	1				1	
Nursing	57	46	52	40	195	

MAJOR	FR	SO	JR	SR	Total	
Philosophy	1	3	3	3	10	
Physics	14	7	16	12	49	
Piano Performance		1	2		3	
Political Science	16	12	16	14	58	
Psychology	28	20	29	32	109	
Religion		2		1	3	
Secondary Education	4	9	15	8	36	
Sociology	4	8	6	3	21	
Special-Biochemistry			1	4	5	
Special-Dance Management				1	1	
String Perf and Pedagogy		1	1	1	3	
Theatre Arts	5	3	6	6	20	
Theatre Design/Technology	7	2	2	3	14	
Undecided	88	34	3		125	
Undeclared	2				2	
Vocal Performance	5	2	3	4	14	
Women's and Gender Studies			1	1	2	
Totals:	566	410	460	468	1904	

Includes Double/Triple Majors

**Total Enrollment: 1694**